

DOMESTIC PRICE LIST On-Campus & Online

GeSS Education, Gold Coast Campus

ACN: 160 975 593 | ABN: 92 160 975 593

Level 8, 36 Marine Parade, Australia Fair, Southport, Qld 4215 (Gold

Coast) Australia. PH: +61 7 5559 1605

www.gesseducation.edu.au

BUSINESS COURSES BSB30120 Certificate III in Business** BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business (Cyber Security) BSB50120 Diploma of Business (Operations) BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management BSB50420 Diploma of Project Management BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management ICTS0220 Diploma of Project Management	N/A 108733K N/A 104124A 104137G N/A 104105D 106391K	TESS CBC TOC CBC DSM TOC DSM SSC	Duration Months - Weeks (residays included) up to 12 months 12 months (52 wks) up to 24 months 13 months (56 wks) 18 months (78 wks) 18 months (78 wks) 18 months (78 wks) 18 months (78 wks)	\$2,400 \$3,400 \$7,500 \$7,500 \$7,500 \$7,500 \$7,500 \$7,500 \$11,300	Enrolment Fee (psystle-upon Errolment) \$150 \$150 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$2	1st Payment (payable upon forciment) \$200 \$400 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$1,000	Material/LMS Fee (payable upon taxisment) \$150 \$250 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$200 \$2	Tuition Fees (per month) \$200 \$400 \$500 \$700 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$643.75	Total costs to student \$2,700 \$3,800 \$7,900 \$7,900 \$7,900 \$7,900 \$7,900 \$12,000	Includes Internship for On-Campus students N/A N/A V V V N/A	Work Placement Required N/A	Mode of Delivery Face to Face to V	Intake Dates Monthly Intakes
ICT60220 Advanced Diploma of Information Technology (Cyber Security) BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	106392J 103435E	SSC IBMA	12 months (52 wks) 24 months (104 wks)	\$10,450 \$16,000	\$250 \$250	\$1,000 \$1,000	\$300 \$200 per quarter	\$945 \$2,000 per quarter	\$11,000 \$17,850	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	√ x v x x	Monthly Intakes Monthly Intakes
HOSPITALITY, EVENTS & TOURISM COURSES	CRICOS CODE	RTO	Duration Months - Weeks (holidays included)	Tuition Fees	Enrolment Fee (payable upon	1st Payment (payable upon Enrolment)	Material/LMS Fee (payable upon Enrolment)	Tuition Fees (per month)	Total costs to student	Includes Internship for On-Campus students	Work Placement Required	Mode of Delivery Face to Face Online***	Intake Dates
SIT20322 Certificate II in Hospitality **	N/A	TESS	12 months (52 wks)	\$1,850	\$150	\$200	\$150	\$150	\$2,150	N/A	N/A	√ x	Monthly Intakes
SIT30616 Certificate III in Hospitality	N/A	TESS	12 months (52 wks)	\$3,000	\$150	\$200	\$150	\$250	\$3,300	N/A	N/A	√ x	Monthly Intakes
SIT50322 Diploma of Event Management	110356A	DSM	24 months (104 wks)	\$7,500	\$200	\$500	\$200	\$500	\$7,900	٧	N/A	√ x	Monthly Intakes
SIT50322 Diploma of Event Management	N/A	TOC	24 months (104 wks)	\$7,500	\$200	\$500	\$200	\$500	\$7,900	٧	N/A	√ x	Monthly Intakes
SIT50122 Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management	110393G	CBC	16.5 months (72 wks)	\$7,500	\$200	\$500	\$200	\$500	\$7,900	٧	N/A	٧ ٧	Monthly Intakes
HEALTH & EDUCATION COURSES	CRICOS CODE	RTO	Duration Months - Weeks (holidays included)	Tuition Fees	Enrolment Fee (payable upon	1st Payment (payable upon Enrolment)	Material/LMS Fee (payable upon Enrolment)	Tuition Fees (per month)	Total costs to student	Includes Internship for On-Campus students	Work Placement Required	Mode of Delivery Face to Face Online***	Intake Dates
HLT2315 Certificate II in Health Support Services**	N/A	TESS	up to 12 months	\$3,200	\$150	\$200	\$150	\$250	\$3,500	N/A	N/A	٧ ٧	Monthly Intakes
CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing & Disability) **	N/A	TESS	up to 12 months	\$3,750	\$150	\$200	\$150	\$250	\$4,050	N/A	٧	٧ ٧	Monthly Intakes
CHC43115 Certificate IV in Disability **	N/A	TESS	up to 12 months	\$3,500	\$150	\$200	\$150	\$275	\$3,800	N/A	٧	√ N/A	Monthly Intakes
CHC50221 Diploma of School Age Education and Care	109053D	DSM	24 months (104 wks)	\$7,500	\$200	\$500	\$200	\$500	\$7,900	٧	٧	√ x	Monthly Intakes
CHC52015 Diploma of Community Services	107159K	CBC	18 months (78 wks)	\$7,500	\$400	\$500	\$200	\$500	\$8,100	N/A	٧	٧ ٧	Monthly Intakes
SPORT & FITNESS COURSES	CRICOS CODE	RTO	Duration Months - Weeks (holidays included)	Tuition Fees	Enrolment Fee (payable upon Enrolment)	1st Payment (payable upon Enrolment)	Material/LMS Fee (payable upon Enrolment)	Tuition Fees (per quarter)	Total costs to student	Includes Internship for On-Campus students	Work Placement Required	Mode of Delivery Face to Face Online***	Intake Dates
SIS20122 Certificate II in Sport & Recreation **	N/A	Fit Education	6 - 12 months	\$2,800	\$150	\$325	N/A	\$247.50	\$2,950	N/A	٧	√	Monthly Intakes
CUA30120 Certificate III in Assistant Dance Teaching	N/A		up to 12 months	\$2,900	\$200	\$500	\$200	\$240	\$3,300	N/A	N/A	٧	Monthly Intakes
SIS30321 Certificate III in Fitness **	N/A	Fit Education	6 - 12 months	\$2,800	\$150	\$325	N/A	\$247.50	\$2,950	N/A	٧	√ x	Monthly Intakes
SIS40221 Certificate IV in Fitness	N/A	Fit Education	6 - 12 months	\$2,700	\$420	\$1,000	N/A	\$170	\$3,120	N/A	٧	√ x	Monthly Intakes
SIS50321 Diploma of Sport (Coaching)	N/A	TOC	up to 12 months	\$2,500	\$200	\$500	\$200	\$500	\$2,900	N/A	N/A	Blended/RPL	Monthly Intakes
SIS50321 Diploma of Sport (Coaching) *Esport Edition	N/A	TOC	up to 12 months	\$2,500	\$200	\$500	\$200	\$500	\$2,900	N/A	N/A	Blended/RPL	Monthly Intakes
SISS0321 Diploma of Sport (Coaching & Sport Development)	N/A	Fit Education	12 months (52 wks)	\$15,000	\$200	\$3,750	\$200	\$937.50	\$15,400	٧	٧	√ x	Monthly Intakes
SISS0122 Diploma of Sport, Aquatics and Recreation Management	113413F	DSM	24 months (104 wks)	\$7,500	\$200	\$500	\$200	\$500	\$7,900	٧	N/A	v v	Monthly Intakes

GeSS Education Partner Institutions:



























University / Articulation Partners inc:









